NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services well 1 Ja	FOFFOID VIAN MISO'N	
Date In: 24/11/22-12.36	Jeb description	Date &Time Com	pleted Done by
Ref No: NA (INC DOID 9) 124	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: MV611c	E-mail (within Shrs, Ale	2hrs)	4
D.O.A: 73/172-18:15	i-Motor Claim For	m [m/11/125-0	DU NIND 12:33
	i-Motor W/O (Within	: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD / (TP) / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		t.
	Assessment/Survey R	eport	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 68	agn's .	INC()/Non-INC(),
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	.)
The state of the s	iod: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date	: Time:)
	lote-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]
	Varranty: YES ()/N		and described to the state of t
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00			
General Remarks:	The organization was a second of the second	YANSA DARKA KARANTA	18510192 Section 1
	ti strictly Confident	ial & Strictly NO refer of re	Harris de la constant
() Walk-In Customer : Customers infor		iai & Suicuy NO Talei Offic	ponon
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure); Towing Co: (· · ·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO (); Towing Co. (La constant de la con
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	Algorithms (Company)	Date&Time Comp	iterad Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()	7	
Injury:			
			XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date/Time Actions		reaction we make the time the	RESERVATION IN
	3 =		
	1		
•	1000000		Anit (S) Amit (
1420643V	Inve	ice Preparation Checklis	fit Bill Add B
	1) AR	: Accident Reporting (530);	V-10 (000)
aimant's Particulars :-		: Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45
iver/Owner:	4) FT	Follow-Through Survey	\$120
ontact No:	5) FT	Follow-Through Survey (Resurve claiming against INC Only (wef I	y) \$30 0 Jan 2005)
	6) TR	: Re-inspection	\$75
maged Portion:		: Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:-	. 3100
	OD		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	And the second s	: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$10
S CARGO CHARAS WAS A COLOR OF MARK RESIDENCE OF THE ARMADIST DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	: Repair Co-ordination : Fost Repair Inspection	\$25
uditors' Comments:-	*NI	: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	
		(N11) : TP (Non INC) against INC	30
2/3		e dated Fee	Charged
1. 2/3:	9) N1 Invoice	2: Idac Mobile e dated Fee	30

to general the

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	
THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/11/2020 12:36
Date Of Accident	23/11/2020 18:10
Exact Location Of Accident	BKE TWDS WOODLANDS AFTER PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Toyan and Alexander San Control of the Control of t	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV6551C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIOW XIN QUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX802Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98798451
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98798451
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FIT 1,3G A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5115392370
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIOW XIN QUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX802Z
J_201500425025050	47/05/4000

 Name of Driver
 LIOW XIN QUA

 NRIC No
 SXXXX802Z

 Date Of Birth
 17/05/1993

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/04/2012

Driving Experience 8 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98798451

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98798451

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 350 WOODLANDS AVENUE 3 Address

#05-87

730350 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

3

YES

NO

YES

NO

2

NO

NO

: LIEW PEILIN

: FEMALE GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBC7992B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN NV200

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR8230M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA SHUTTLE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIOW XIN QUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJV6551C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

LIEW PEILIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJV6551C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation:
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

BKE towards Woodlands before Dairy Farm exit

SKETCH PLAN	
	T+A+SJV6SSIC
	B G&C 7992B
	THE SLR 8230M
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
T	rords Woodlands

I WO	as travelling along BKE towards Woodlands
before [Doiry form exit. The avahicle intront of me slow down as
front vel	billowed to slow down and stop without any contact with thisle. Suddenly I felt a large import from the near of my
Vehicle, c	continu my relicie to more former and hit onto the while
collision	t me. I got down and realized, I was involved in a chair involving 3 car. And I was the 2nd car.
-	
-	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Stident Stept/97/Spidgion_94

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 23/11/19 2	(DD/MM/YY) Tim	e: /	:1360	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	BKE(willed)			82	e Dairy

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	8-20 PEZIC
Vehicle make and model	Honda fit
Type of vehicle	Saloon & MPV CRV Van D
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	# Private Use
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only

Insurance information

Insurance company	NTUC		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only a

Insured / Policy holder

Name	LIOW .	HAND MIX			Ma	ile e	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	501316	8022				-chirar -	
Contact	98798	451					
Address	BIK 350	woodlands	Ave	3	#05-87	5 (7	136350)

Driver

Same as insured above (skip to D.O.B)

Name	Male D Fema
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Address	
Email address	AYDEN, XINQUAN & GMail. com
Date of birth	20-04-2012 17/05/1993
Occupation	Indoor Ø Outdoor D
Driving date pass	20/04/2012

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of the insured's company?	Yes 🗆 If no, rela	No e	driver and insure	ed: OWNEr
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	No		Was a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and
Weather condition	Clear	Raining a	Others:	
Road surface	Dry	Wet		
No of passenger	2			(Inclusive of driver)

Passenger 1

Name	LIEW	PEILIN
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 2

Passenger 2

Name	
Gender	Maje Female

Passenger 3

Name		
Gender	Male Female	

Passenger 4

Name	/		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female G	

Passenger 5

Name		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female a

Passenger 6

Male 🗆	Female	
	Male 🗆	Male D Female D

Other information /

Was anybody injured?	Yes.z	No D	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yeşe	NoA	

Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	Noe	If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	1		

Third party vehicle 1 (6)

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	GBC7992B
Vehicle make model	Misron NV200

Third party vehicle 2

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	SLK 8230M
Vehicle make model	Honda shuttle

Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1 Witness 2 Name

Injured person 1

Name	LIOW XIN GYAN
Injuries sustained	Meck
Which vehicle person in?	S3V6551C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes Ø No a
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D

Injured person 2

Name	LIEW PEILIN
Injuries sustained	Neck
Which vehicle person in?	87/65510
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗹 No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No 2

Injured person 3

Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes O No O	

Injured person 4

Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes p No a
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D